

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5080/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2005 in STRP No. 69/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. PRERANA MOTORS (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPITY COMMNR. OF COMMERCIAL TAXES (SPL)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,exemption from filing  
c/c of the impugned order and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5087 of 2006

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and exem. from filing  
c/c of the impugned order and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr. R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Sashidhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place these matters after four weeks for final disposal.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master