

□

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8049 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

COMMERCIAL TAXES OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.MARUDHARA MOTORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 17/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Shruti Katakey, Adv.  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None for the appellant.

The ld.counsel for the respondent is present.

Affidavit of valuation is yet to be filed. It be filed by next  
date.

List again on 27.11.2012.

|  
|

|  
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)  
| REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj