

t

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8049 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

COMMERCIAL TAXES OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.MARUDHARA MOTORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 27/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vinay Kr Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ishan Gaur, Adv.  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted as final chance for complying with the previous order of filing affidavit of valuation. In the event of default, matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders. List again on 3.1.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)  
|REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj